
2019111 MP Highveld Spring
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061312
TSA061312

GC
GC

A1

[1] Alexander  HRISTOV

BYE

[1] Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

3

4

TSA051523

TSA051795

TSA051523

TSA051795

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Rohan ROACH

Kambui  MUANANTATHA 

Michael SEMPLE

Dylan ORMISTON Walkover

5

6

TSA061477
TSA061477

MPUM
MPUM

A3

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

BYE

Christian SMITH

7

8
TSA060052
TSA060052

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] JACQUES SLABBERT
[2] Heinrich ROOTMAN

[1] BEZUIDENHOUT / HRISTOV

MUANANTATHA  / ORMISTON

6-3, 6-2

SMITH / VAN ROOYEN

[2] ROOTMAN / SLABBERT

6-4, 2-6, 10-8

[1] BEZUIDENHOUT / HRISTOV

[2] ROOTMAN / SLABBERT

6-2, 7-6

[2] ROOTMAN / SLABBERT
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